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Tabellel

Fallplatten-SchieBen 2023/24
Start Nr. Waffe

. Name

Ertelt, Simon
Scheu, Florian
Schlotter, Joérg
Rometsch, Joachim
Wolf, Patrick

Olaf, Bartlewski
Benz, Oliver
Pfeifer, Hendrik
Kohler, Jurgen
Kroliczak, Krzysztof
Briegel, Simon
Hertzer, Lutz
Strobel, Frank
Maier, Oleg
Schwammle, Peter
Kempf, Stefan
Bok, Martin

Miller, Christoph
Raaf, Markus
Hauser, Harald
Schniepp, Armin
Hartinger, Mario
Czempik, Tobias
Schmiidt,Rolf
Egeler, Ralf
Egeler, Tobias
Mosik, Josef
Palatz, Rainer
Benz, Andreas
Schade, Martin
Mildenberger, Peter

17
10
16
4
2
13
7
11
24
28
27
8
25
22
9
10
30
5
21
29
23
31
26
3
18
19
12
6
15
1
20

SLF OP / SLP GK OP

SLB KK OP
SLB KK OP
SLB GK OP
SLB KK OP
SLP GK OF
UHR GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLP GK OP
SLB GK OP
SLP GK OF
UHR KK OF
SLP GK OF

SLP GK OP / SLP KK OP

REV GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLB KK OP
SLG KK OP

SLP GK OF / SLP KK OF

SLP GK OF
UHR GK OF
UHR GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLP KK OF
SLP GK OF
SLP GK OF
SLB KK OP
SLP GK OF
REV KK OF
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Ergebnis

9,98
11,02
12,28
19,31
20,48
26,93
28,68
29,88
33,17
35,47
38,23
40,62
40,87
41,87
59,61

62,9
70,91
71,77
77,07
77,37
89,95
93,41

103,87
106,19
112,47
121,24
133,71
159,75
159,95
160,74
162,67



41,17
50,35
12,58

21,52

30,74
102,38

85,58
112,26
61,41
77,33
46,01
83,56
158,54
121,4
90,33
99,07

105,77

155,58
126,69

175,82

24,69
20,3

67,27
47,75

120,62

104,94

196,55

115,25

94,09
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